

City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:	15-0795	Version: 1	Name:	Delancy St Design - Change Order # 3	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Filed	
File created:	4/13/2015		In control:	Engineering	
On agenda:	6/17/2015		Final action:	6/17/2015	
Title:	6/17/2015Final action:6/17/2015Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing (X) Amending Type of Service: Professional Services ContractPurpose: Delancy Street Roadway Improvements, Final Design Project, Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 06-2011PSEntity Name: Michael Baker Jr., Inc. Entity Address: One Gateway Center, Suite 2330, Newark, New Jersey 07102 Contract Amount: Increased by \$201,515.00 (Change Order Amount) thereby bringing the total amount of this contract to \$1,394,352.00Funding Source: NJDOT/FHWA Contract Period: Extended to November 1, 2014 to November 1, 2015 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Addition Information: Original contract-\$1,192,837.00 + Change Order #3 - \$201,515.00= New Contract Total- \$1,394,352.00. Note: Change Orders 1 & 2 extended the dates of completion.				
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole				
Indexes:					

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2015	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass